Goorgla Department of Human Services

Jobs + Training Pipeline

Monday, November 14, 2016

Region 9: Appling, Bleckley, Candler, Dodge, Emanuel, Evans, Jeff Davis, Johnson, Laurens, Montgomery, Pulaski, Tattnall,
Telfair, Toombs, Treutlen, Wayne, Wheeler, Wilcox

Jobseeker Resources

(Please list “Georgia DHS” as your referral source)

JOB FAIRS

Upcoming job fairs? Please email blue.cole@dhs.ga.gov

11/17/2016 | 9 a.m. to 3 p.m.

CAREER CENTERS

Goodwill Job Connection

Goodwill Job Connection

DOL Career Center

Brunswick DOL Career Center
Dublin DOL Career Center
Eastman DOL Career Center
Vidalia DOL Career Center
Warner Robins DOL Career Center

Eastman YDC Recruitment

2005 Veterans Blvd., Ste. 35-A Dublin, GA 31021

990 North Macon St., Jesup, GA 31545
www.EmployGeorgia.com

2517 Tara Ln., Brunswick, GA 31520

910 North Jefferson St., Dublin, GA 31021

5016 Park Way Eastman, GA 31023

6 Carter Center, Queen St., Vidalia, GA 30474

96 Cohen Walker Dr., Warner Robins, GA 31088

COMMUNITY CAREER RESOURCES

Middle Georgia State | Dublin Campus
Oconee Fall Tech College

Coastal Pines Tech College
Southeastern Technical College
Metter-Candler Community Center
Region 9 WIOA Job Board

First Baptist Church Hazlehurst

STAFFING AGENCIES
ManPower Group

Spherion

Trace Staffing

1900 Bellevue Rd, Dublin, GA 31021

560 Pine Hill Rd., Dublin, GA 31021

1334 Golden Isles Pkwy, W Baxley, GA 31513
3001 E. First St., Vidalia, GA

435 North Rountree St., Metter, GA
http://www.region9wib.org/joblistings.php

30 N Tallahassee Street, Hazlehurst GA 31539

1825 Veterans Blvd., Ste. 200 Dublin, GA 31021
311 GA-49 Ste. 80, Byron, GA 31008
2301 Bellevue Rd., Ste. 300 Dublin, GA 31021

Dublin DOL Career Center

478-246-6555
912-427-8188

912-264-7244
478-275-6525
478-374-6994
912-538-3231
478-988-7130

478-275-6643
800-200-4484
912-367-1700
912-538-3100
912-685-2443
912-739-7158
912-375-3333

478-274-1404
478-956-1700
478-353-1400

Blue Cole | blue.cole@dhs.ga.gov

Statewide Coordinator | DHS Jobs + Training Pipeline
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Current Openings

(Please list “Georgia DHS” as your referral source)

Kroger positions | https://jobs.kroger.com —

1100 Hillcrest Pkwy, Dublin, GA 31021
o Kroger Retail Hourly Associate
e MD1 Trainee
e Grocery Clerk

Farm Positions — The Courier Herald, http://www.courier-herald.com/, has multiple listings for agricultural positions.

Fairway Management

201 Ward Street Waynesboro, GA 30830 | 706-554-5205 | www.JESHoldings.com/current-openings/
e Waynesborough Academy Senior Residences | Maintenance Tech
e Georgia, McRae-Helena | Property Manager

JCPenney | http://jobs.jcp.com/jobs/search

Dublin Mall | 2005 Veterans Blvd., Dublin, GA 31021 | (478) 272-3710
e Seasonal Operations Associate
e Seasonal Sales Associate
e Merchandise Associate
e Operations Associate
e General Manager

Macon Mall | 3661 Eisenhower Pkwy Ste. 6, Macon, GA 31206 | (478) 477-8400
e Product Expert

Visual Associate

Merchandise Associate

Sales Associate

Operations Associate

Seasonal Sales Associate

Seasonal Operations

Hair Stylist

Dot Transportation

1120 West North St., Vidalia, GA 30474 | 912-538-8885 | www.DriveForDOT.com.
e 160552 | Class A Regional Company Driver / No-Touch (Full-time or Part-time)
e 160550 | Class A Regional Company Delivery Driver (Full-time or Part-time)
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Dollar General | http://www?2.dollargeneral.com/DG-Careers

Store Manager Openings:

e 2016-130952 | 205 US Highway 341, Lumber City GA
o 2016-129244| 2213 Ga Highway 117, Rentz GA

Trojan Battery: http://www.trojanbattery.com/career-opportunities/

3012 George J Lyons Pkwy, Sandersville, GA 31082 | 478-240-9439

e Senior Program Manager
Plant Manager
MRO Buyer

Maintenance Supervisor
Production Supervisor

To apply for Georgia positions please use hrga@trojanbattery.com. Please include salary history.

Georgia Southern University

Environmental and Safety Specialist
Sr. Manufacturing Process Engineers

1332 Southern Drive Statesboro, Georgia 30458 | 912-478-0629 | https://employment.georgiasouthern.edu
e Project Manager | STA001064

Locksmith | STA001062

Administrative Specialist - Student Affairs | STA001061
Box Office Manager | STA001060

Employee Services Specialist | STA001059

Executive Administrative Assistant | STA001058
Physical Therapist Assistant | STA001057

IT Service Specialist | STA001056 | 3 openings
Help Desk Support Technician | STA001055

Billing Coordinator | STA001052

Systems Analyst, Associate | STA001051

Mechanical Engineer | STA001049

Administrative Coordinator - Student Affairs | STA001048
Director - Business | STA001047
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